MINILED CIMA
(ceiling recessed)
Transform your spaces with the MINILED CIMA, a recessed LED ceiling light that blends cutting-edge technology with expressive
design. Its organic layered pattern creates a dynamic visual effect that plays with light and shadow, making it both a functional
luminaire and an artistic architectural element. The distinctive sculptural surface features flowing contours that evoke soft, natural
forms — perfect for contemporary interiors where design details matter. Finished in paintable CRISTALY®, it can seamlessly
integrate into any ceiling.
PROJECT

CODE:
BY-5516R-9010
HOW TO ORDER:
Example:
CODE: BY-5516R-9010-L1-B20-K27-DIM
BY-5516R-9010
-L1-B20-K27-
DIM
1 DIMENSIONS:
Height -
Length -
H: 19.7” (50 cm)
L:   27.6” (70 cm)
Depth -
Diameter -
P:    1.38” (3.5 cm)
Ø:   0.39”(1 cm)
2 LIGHT SOURCE:
-L1
-L2
-L3
-L4
LED / 4W / 110-277V / CRI 90
LED / 6W / 110-277V / CRI 90
LED / 8.5W / 110-277V / CRI 90
LED / 11W / 110-277V / CRI 90
3 BEAM ANGLE :
-B20
-Cus
20°
Custom on request
4 CCT&LUMENS:
-K27
-K30
-K40
2700K = 450 lm
3000K = 480 lm
4000K = 510 lm
FOR L1 MODEL
-KK27
-KK30
-KK40
2700K = 630 lm
3000K = 660 lm
4000K = 690 lm
FOR L2 MODEL
-KKK27
-KKK30
-KKK40
2700K = 820 lm
3000K = 850 lm
4000K = 880 lm
FOR L3 MODEL
-KKKK27
-KKKK30
-KKKK40
2700K =  1020 lm
3000K = 1050 lm
4000K = 1080 lm
FOR L4 MODEL
5 DIMMING OPTIONS:
-DIM
-DALI